MFA of the Americas

January 2019 Residency / Atlantice Center for the Arts

Time
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Tues. 01/01 Wed. 01/02 Thurs. 01/03  Fri. 01/04 Sat. 01/05 Sun. 01/06
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
(8:30-9:30am)
Individual Workshop Workshop Workshop
Student
Conferences
(9:45-12:15)
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Arrival at
ACA
(12:30-1:30pm)
Graduate
Students Open
Studios/Craft
Talks
(2:00-4:00pm)
(1:00-5:00pm) Craft Talk Craft Talk Craft Talk
Sergio Vega Samuel R. Amze
Delany Emmons
(5:00-6:00pm)
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
(6:30-7:30pm)
Grad Students | Reading: Terri Reading: Reading: Reading:
Readings / | Witek/Cyriaco| Sergio Vega | Samual R. |Urayoan Noel &
Performances | Lopes & Patty Delany Teresa
Yumi Cottrell Carmody
& Veronica

(8:00-9:00pm)

Gonzalez-Peia

Work Shop Locations (listed by instructor):
Library: Terri & Cyriaco
Dance Studio: Teresa
Music Studio: Urayoan

Field House: Veronica

Writing Studio: Patty
Sculpture Studio: Jena




Time
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Mon. 01/07

Tues. 01/08 Wed. 01/09 Thurs. 01/10

Friday 01/11

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Workshop Workshop
Publishing /
Community
Panel
(10:30-12:00)
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Translation
Workshop with
Poupeh
Missaghi
(2:00-4:00)
Craft Talk Preparing for | Craft Talk Pola
Latasha N Buenos Aires Oloixarac
Nevada Diggs
(optional)
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Reading: Reading: Jena | Reading: Pola| MFA Student
Latasha N. Osman & Oloixarac Presentations
Nevada Diggs Poupeh
Missaghi

*All craft talks and readings will be held in the theatre.






