MFA of the Americas

January 2019 Residency / Atlantice Center for the Arts

Time	Tues. 01/01	Wed. 01/02	Thurs. 01/03	Fri. 01/04	Sat. 01/05	Sun. 01/06
8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM						
9:30 AM		(8:30-9:30am)				
10:00 AM		Individual Student	Workshop	Workshop		Workshop
10:30 AM		Conferences				
11:00 AM						
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM			(9:45-12:15)			
12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 PM	Arrival at					
1:30 PM	ACA	(12:30-1:30pm)				
2:00 PM		Graduate				
2:30 PM		Students Open Studios/Craft				
3:00 PM		Talks				
3:30 PM						
4:00 PM		(2:00-4:00pm)				
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM	(1:00-5:00pm)			Craft Talk	Craft Talk	Craft Talk
5:30 PM		-		Sergio Vega	Samuel R. Delany	Amze Emmons
6:00 PM				(5:00-6:00pm)	,	
6:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
7:00 PM						
7:30 PM	(6:30-7:30pm)					
8:00 PM		Grad Students	Reading: Terri	Reading:	Reading:	Reading: Urayoán Noel &
8:30 PM		Readings / Performances	Witek/Cyriaco Lopes & Patty	Sergio Vega	Samual R. Delany	Teresa Carmody
9:00 PM		(8:00-9:00pm)	Yumi Cottrell			& Veronica Gonzalez-Peña

Work Shop Locations (listed by instructor):				
Library: Terri & Cyriaco	Field House: Veronica			
<u>Dance Studio</u> : Teresa	Writing Studio: Patty			
<u>Music Studio</u> : Urayoan	Sculpture Studio: Jena			

Time Friday 01/11 Mon. 01/07 Tues. 01/08 Wed. 01/09 Thurs. 01/10 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Workshop Workshop 10:00 AM Publishing / 10:30 AM Community 11:00 AM Panel 11:30 AM (10:30-12:00) 12:00 PM Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Translation 2:00 PM Workshop with 2:30 PM Poupeh 3:00 PM Missaghi 3:30 PM (2:00-4:00)4:00 PM 4:30 PM Craft Talk Preparing for Craft Talk Pola 5:00 PM **Buenos Aires** Latasha N Oloixarac 5:30 PM Nevada Diggs 6:00 PM (optional) Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

*All craft talks and readings will be held in the theatre.

Reading: Pola

Oloixarac

MFA Student

Presentations

Reading: Jena

Osman &

Poupeh Missaghi

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Reading:

Latasha N.

Nevada Diggs